1
Product Data Sheet
Actuator
LD3
LD3 features its compact design, which is
suitable for various applications that require
limited installation space, such as window

M+ M-
Power
Ordering Key
7
Normal version
Input voltage 12: 12V DC
24: 24V DC
Stroke
IP Protection
level
Front connector
Mounting
bracket (MB22)
Rear connector
Positioning
feedback
Motor and
Spindle type
K3
(Refer to Performance Data)
050: 50 mm
100: 100 mm
150: 150 mm
200: 200 mm
250: 250 mm
300: 300 mm
54: IP54 (standard)
65: IP65
1: Drilled hole
3: Spherical rod eye
4: Plastic solid
6: Plastic slot
(Refer to page 5)
Blank: None
M1: Mounting bracket x 1
M2: Mounting bracket x 2
1: Metal
(Refer to page 5)
Blank: None
HS1: Hall effect sensor x 1
HS2: Hall effect sensor x 2
POT: Potentiometer
Gear ratio 05, 10, 20, 30, 40
(Refer to Performance Data)
24 10 K3 100 - 1- - - 1 HS2 54 M2C -LD3 - --
8
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for application suitability of Moteck products. As ongoing improvement process continues, products listed on the Moteck website are subject to change without prior notice. Moteck
reserves the right to terminate the sales or remove any product displayed on the website, or listed in its catalogues.
©2018 Jun. MOTECK. MO-IND-T-0016  Version: 2.3
Quiet version
Input voltage 12: 12V DC
24: 24V DC
Stroke
Front connector
Motor and
Spindle type
D3
(Refer to Performance Data)
050: 50 mm
100: 100 mm
150: 150 mm
200: 200 mm
250: 250 mm
300: 300 mm
1: Drilled hole
3: Spherical rod eye
6: Plastic slot
(Refer to page 5)
IP Protection
level
Mounting